Efficiency vs hit

© 0.01
£

8.00!
>
3.00
b
@.00
=
9.00

10 15 20 25 30 35 40
TP hits

fake+duplicates vs hits

fake+duplicates rate vs hits

Ratio

R R T
TSN N O W
TN
0.45_. h.. ..... PR

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

track hits

—=— DQMstep3_ZToEE_CKF
—e— DQMstep3_ZToEE_default

[Efficienc| —— DQMstep3_zToEE_defaultNEWT

fake+duplicates rate vs layers

0.8]

0.6]

0.4

i

L

TP layers

6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
track layers

[ fake+duplicates vs pixel layers |

S

licates rate vs pixel layers
P o o P 3/
© N © w © b Cr:

fake+du

0.

1

4 5 6 7 8
TP pixel layers

Efficiency vs 3D layer

0O 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

[ fake+duplicates vs 3D layers |

© 0.01

fake+duplicates rate vs 3D layers

Ratio

0.8p

0.7

0.6]

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2]

0.1

10 12 14 16 18 20
TP 3D layers

0 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10

track 3D layers



	Contents
	Page 1


